Selected -
Election

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

VUID

1139157725

1139691219

1059363979

1018446744

1018393636

1018438838

Name

BILLINGSLEY, JOHN WILLIAM

BILLINGSLEY,BETTY J

CARR, SARA MAZAC

FIGURES, LESSIE SMITH

GRANT, GLENDA BROOKING

JOSEPH, EDWARD

Ballot Received

Date

04/15/2024

04/15/2024

04/18/2024

4/17/2024

04/18/2024

04/17/2024



2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF
JEFFERSON

1018438840

1018450732

1018414759

1018418477

1018448066

1018442891

1018405057

JOSEPH,MILDRED NADINE

LANG, SHIRLEY MARIE

MOORE, ARTHUR WAYMAN

MOSS,ROSE FERALENE

NORTHCUTT, LETHA

THOMAS, JULANE R

THOMAS, JENNY ELIZABETH

04/17/2024

04/16/2024

04/19/2024

04/17/2024

04/16/2024

04/17/2024

04/17/2024



2024 MAY 4TH
CITY OF 1018384659 WEBB, JONETHA 04/19/2024
JEFFERSON



