Selected - Election	VUID	Name	Ballot Received Date
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1139157725	BILLINGSLEY,JOHN WILLIAM	04/15/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1139691219	BILLINGSLEY,BETTY J	04/15/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1059363979	CARR, SARA MAZAC	04/18/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1018446744	FIGURES, LESSIE SMITH	4/17/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1018393636	GRANT, GLENDA BROOKING	04/18/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1018438838	JOSEPH,EDWARD	04/17/2024

2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1018438840	JOSEPH, MILDRED NADINE	04/17/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1018450732	LANG, SHIRLEY MARIE	04/16/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1018414759	MOORE, ARTHUR WAYMAN	04/19/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1018418477	MOSS, ROSE FERALENE	04/17/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1018448066	NORTHCUTT, LETHA	04/16/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1018442891	THOMAS, JULANE R	04/17/2024
2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON	1018405057	THOMAS, JENNY ELIZABETH	04/17/2024

2024 MAY 4TH CITY OF JEFFERSON

1018384659

WEBB, JONETHA

04/19/2024